
 2025 UPDATED JANUARY CALENDAR  

 

Wednesday, January 1 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, January 2   
Portraits 1 pm 

  

Friday, January 3 
Watercolor Class 

2-4 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 

Saturday, January 4 
PV Gallery 
Exchange 

10 - 12 

Monday, January 6 Tuesday, January 7 
9-12 OPEN STUDIO 

 
 

Wednesday, January 8 
#1 Intuitive Watercolor/ 

Ink Class 10- 12 pm 
W/ Alison Evans Killam  

 
Drawing Class 
W/ Ruth Little 

2 -4 pm 
 

Thursday, January 9 
Portraits 1 pm 

 

Friday, January 10 
Colored Pencil Class 

10 - 12 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 
Watercolor Class 

2-4 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 

Saturday, January 11 
Open Studio 

Zentangle  
1 – 3 pm 

Monday, January 13 
Meeting/ Potluck 

Sundial Rec Center 
East Hall 
12 noon 

 

Tuesday, January 14 
9-12 OPEN STUDIO  

 
 

Wednesday, January 15 
#2 Intuitive Watercolor/ 

Ink Class 10- 12 pm 
W/ Alison Evans Killam  

 
Drawing Class 
W/ Ruth Little 

2 -4 pm 
 

Thursday, January 16 
Portraits 1 pm 

 

Friday, January 17 
Colored Pencil Class 

10 - 12 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 
Watercolor Class 

2 -4 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 

Saturday, January 18 
Zentangle Workshop 

1 – 3 pm 
W/ Suzanne O’Malley 

 

Monday, January 20 
 

CRITIQUE 
1 PM 

W/ Ruth Little 
 

Tuesday, January 21 
9-12 OPEN STUDIO 

 

 

Wednesday, January 22 
#3 Intuitive Watercolor/ 

Ink Class 10 – 12 pm 
W/ Alison Evans Killam  

 
Drawing Class 
W/ Ruth Little 

2 -4 pm 
 

Thursday, January 23 
Portraits 1 pm 

Friday, January 24 
Colored Pencil Class 

10 - 12 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 
Watercolor Class 

2-4 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

Saturday, January 25 
Open Studio 

Zentangle 
1 – 3 pm 

 

 

Monday, January 27 
 

Watercolor for  
Absolute Beginners 

WORKSHOP 
W/Eileen Moore 

1 -3 pm 
 

Tuesday, January 28 
9-12 OPEN STUDIO 

 
 
 

Wednesday, January 29 
#4 Intuitive Watercolor/ 

Ink Class 10 -12 pm 
W/ Alison Evans Killam 

 
Drawing Class 
W/ Ruth Little 

2 -4 pm 
 

Thursday, January 30 
Portraits 1 pm 

 

Friday, January 31 
Colored Pencil Class 

10 - 12 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 
Loosen Up: 

 Watercolor Landscapes 
WORKSHOP 

W/Eileen Moore 
1:00 – 3:00 pm  

 

 

 

 


